TEXAS A&M
AGRILIFE

BLACKLAND RESEARCH & EXTENSION CENTER R E S EA RC H

6:00

6:10

6:20

6:40

7:00

7:15

7:45

7:55

8:00

Lampasas River Watershed Partnership Meeting
Thursday, June 13, 2013
Lampasas County Farm Bureau Building
6:00 — 7:30 p.m.

Introductions and Opening Remarks

Past Business

Addressing Vacancies on Steering Committee

Overview and Finalization of the Lampasas River Watershed Protection Plan
Break

Results of the Lampasas River Bacterial Source Tracking Project
Lucas Gregory, Texas Water Resources Institute

Future Funding Opportunities
Upcoming Outreach and Education Opportunities

Adjourn

Texas A&M AgrilLife Research
Blackland Research & Extension Center
720 East Blackland Road ¢ Temple, TX 76502 ® Phone: 254-774-6000 ® Fax: 254-774-6001
http://blackland.tamu.edu/
http://www.lampasasriver.org



