

Lampasas River Watershed Partnership Meeting

Thursday, June 13, 2013 Lampasas County Farm Bureau Building 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.

6:00	Introductions and Opening Remarks
6:10	Past Business
6:20	Addressing Vacancies on Steering Committee
6:40	Overview and Finalization of the Lampasas River Watershed Protection Plan
7:00	Break
7:15	Results of the Lampasas River Bacterial Source Tracking Project Lucas Gregory, Texas Water Resources Institute
7:45	Future Funding Opportunities
7:55	Upcoming Outreach and Education Opportunities
8:00	Adjourn